Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (If
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Comparnies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

06776240

() Crest Global Automotive UK Ltd

We {b) Peter Willlam Gray and Kerry Pearson

Wynyard Park House, Wynyard Avenue, Wynyard TS22 5TB

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as

at (c) 20 October 2016

%%cmbm 2016

PWGra

Wynyard Park House, Wynyard
Avenue, Wynyard TS22 5T8B

Tel 01642 790790
Ref PWGWLWMF

Liquidg

I
o
=]
wn
o
=]
I
-

For Official Use

gn Sechon | Post Room

27/1 0!2016
COMPANIES HOUSE

INLIITINN

#104



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
CREST GLOBAL AUTOMOTIVE UK LTD

Statement as lo affairs of Crest Global Automotive UK Ltd

on the 20™ October 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Mr Thomas Edmund Carr Stuart

’/

Signed i

Dated Z,//e?///fL

Date

Signature




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Current Assets
Stock
Debtors

Cash at bank and in hand
Available to preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise

/)
e

£ £
47,860 0
155,948 0
24,114 6,435
6,435 6,435

Date /a//,?///o/




A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Estimated Surplus (Deficlency) as regards preferential creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

{(excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Associated Creditors
HM Revenue and Customs

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Share Capital
QOrdinary

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members

7

Estimated to Realise

£ £
6,435
6,435
(13,000}
(212,000)
(225,000)
(218,565)
(2)
(2)
(218,567)




s

S -2 W faeq

- aunjeubig
Y/

N3, LYs weying

000 00 000°EL Aluno) weyeas 'aoelra] YUON Bg ‘siaqueyd jueg pueipiy (4N} O 3 1 'Hemg
S0l

000 000 X2 28 weybuiwig 8991 X0g Od | siuawAded Aouepunpay
ZZ1 863N auk 1 uodpn spseamaN SWIosNy)

000 00 000‘ZLZ uoluaqBuo maip yed uouag ‘yun BulpueH swie D Aouanjosu) PUE 3NU3ASY WH
3 Ajunaas uaalb piay Ajunoas | 3iqap juBWIeYD
JO anjeA Aunaas ajeq Aue jo spiejaq | Jo Junowy {(spoaisod yum) ssaippy 10 10)p3aId JO aweN

ugissassod s Auedwos ayl ui Auadoid 19A0 a1 Jo uouala. Buiwie|s s10ypaId pue $anes 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay) Jo aoueape ul
- pied sjunowe Builiie)d sialWoisna pue siuswsalbe sjes jeuoijipuoo Jo Buises| [oReys ‘aseyosind-any Joapun s1onpad Aue AJuspl pue sJ0NpsId ||g apnjaun 1snw noA J10N

Gl MN JAILOWOLNY TVEOTO LS3HD - SHOLIAIHI ANVJNOD g




